
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-306. Exam Schedule

Wed, 20 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Risk Management in State Financial Monitoring  M22-721  Klimova S.E.
Sat, 23 Mar 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Audit  M22-711  Belogina N.S.
Sat, 06 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Configuration management of complex engineering objects  M22-SH01

 Korolev A.S.
Thu, 25 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  B20-101  Budyka A.K., Kamnev V.A.
Thu, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S19-114,

S19-201, S19-602  Dedushkina E.D.
Tue, 14 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  B22-525  Martinkus P.P.
Thu, 16 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S19-101

 Sapronova E.V.
Tue, 21 May 14:30 — 16:05 EXAM Philosophy  B22-525  Martinkus P.P.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B23-901  Gusev A.I.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Discrete Mathematics  S21-103  Gusev A.I.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203,

B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221  Minaev N.V.
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT History of International Relations  B21-800, B23-801  Myakinina N.P.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT History of International Relations  B23-802  Myakinina N.P.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT History of International Relations  B23-803  Myakinina N.P.
Thu, 23 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Discrete Mathematics (models of computation)  M23-SH04  Zaytsev V.S.,

Volfengagen V.E., Marenkov A.V.
Fri, 24 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B21-301, B21-311  Lavrova S.F.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B21-203, S21-101  Shustov A.E.,

Rodenko S.A.
Fri, 24 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Database Design of Cybernetic Systems  M23-SH04  Serova A.S.
Sat, 25 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  B23-701  Fomin O.Y.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  S23-711  Fomin O.Y.
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  B23-712  Fomin O.Y.
Mon, 27 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B21-203, B21-204  Bortko D.V.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-802

 Moiseeva O.A.
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B22-603  Lomonosova T.A.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B22-301  Ilnitskiy D.K.
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Financial Investigation  M23-704  Gobrusenko K.I.
Thu, 30 May 14:30 — 16:05 Reserved Dep. 75  M23-704, S21-701, S21-702, S21-703, S21-711, S21-712, S21-762

 Kokorin A.M.
Thu, 30 May 16:15 — 17:50 Reserved Dep. 75  B20-702, B21-801, B21-802, B21-803, B22-702, B22-712, B22-762

 Myseva E.R.
Fri, 31 May 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 30
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Supplementary Chapters in Mathematical Statistics  B21-205

 Ovchinnikova A.O.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A23-401, A23-402, A23-403, A23-412,

A23-413, A23-423, A23-433  Mironova N.B.
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Banking operations and banking risks  S21-711  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-802

 Moiseeva O.A.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Banking operations and banking risks  S21-701  Nikitinskaya Y.V.
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General laboratory workshop  M23-208  Evsin A.E.


